/\/

SPORTS & RECREATION
PRICE LIST



BADMINTON

Court Hire $10.00  Per hour
Badminton Racket(Normal) $03.75  Per hour
Feather Shuttlecock $06.50  Per hour

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged,
Badminton Racket Will be Charged $125 if Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




TENNIS

Tennis Court Hire $10.00
Tennis Court hire (18:00hrs onwards) $15.25
Feather Shuttlecock $03.75
Tennis Ball (Per Ball) $02.75

Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged,

Tennis Racket Will be Charged $93.50 if Damaged

* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




SQUASH

Squash Court Hire $10.00  Per hour
Squash Racket(Normal) $03.75  Per hour
Squash Ball $02.75  Per hour

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged,
Squash Racket Will be Charged $93.75 if Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST



JACUZZI

WHIRLPOOL

PER PERSON
PER HOUR

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




PER PERSON
PER HOUR

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




STEAM BATH

S10

PER PERSON
PER HOUR

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST



PER PERSON
PER HOUR

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST



MINI GOLF

S15

PER PERSON
PER ROUND

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




SNOOKER

PER PERSON
PER HOUR

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




FREE SPORTS

TABLE TENNIS. BASKET BALL. VOLLEY BALL . FOOTBALL & GYMNASIUM




SPECIAL
PACKAGES




DAILY SPORTS PACKAGE

GUEST PICK

SPORTS PACKAGE WHOCH CAN BE BOUGHT FOR $6 PER PERSON PER DAY
& GUEST CAN CHOOSE TO USE ANY TWO FACILITIES FROM THE LIST BELOW .

Please note that the guest
can choose 2 Facilities from
TEN N|S the list mentioned & can use

both sports facilities they
SQUASH choose once per day.
DART Please note that once the
BADMI NTON PEPREPRE[I)?EYON Package is bought,

SNOOKER whether use the facilities or

not, the money cannot
be refunded.

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged.
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST




ON ARRIVAL

SPORTS
UNLIMITED 1

PACKAGE INCLUDES
TENNIS . SQUASH . BADMINTON . SAUNA . STEAM . JACUZIZI
SNOOKER . DART . MINI GOLF

10 OR
1-4 DAYS 1-9 DAYS MORE DAYS

S10

PER PERSON PER PERSON PER PERSON
PER STAY PER STAY PER STAY

Please note that once the Package is bought,
whether use the facilities or not, the money cannot be refunded.

Also note that this package is not available for any period less than above
mentioned conditions.

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged.
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST



DAILY SPORTS PACKAGE

SPORTS
UNLIMITED 2

PACKAGE INCLUDES
TENNIS . SQUASH . BADMINTON . SAUNA . STEAM . JACUZIZI
SNOOKER . DART . MINI GOLF

S8

PER PERSON
PER DAY

Please note that once the Package is bought,
whether use the facilities or not, the money cannot be refunded.

* There will be a compensation charge if any Equipment is Damaged.
* The Above Prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST



GAME CENTRE

PACKAGE A PACKAGE B PACKAGE C

S10] S15] S20

15 TOKENS 15 TOKENS 20 TOKENS




